Order codes:
6 x 4m Black Starcloth - STAR41
9 x 4m Black Starcloth - STAR42
7 x 5m Black Starcloth - STAR43
Starcloth Controller - STAR24
PRO LED Starcloths, CW
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk PRO LED Starcloths, CW  User Manual 2

19kg - STAR43
1.2kg - STAR24
Model LEDs Cloth colour Order code
6 x 4m LED Black Starcloth, CW 168 x 5mm cool white LEDs Black cloth STAR41
9 x 4m LED Black Starcloth, CW 216 x 5mm cool white LEDs Black cloth STAR42
7 x 5m LED Black Starcloth, CW 210 x 5mm cool white LEDs Black cloth STAR43
Starcloth Controller - - STAR24
DMX OUTPUTDMX INPUT
MIC
DMX OUTPUTDMX INPUT
SET/ESC ENTERUP DOWN
TRI STARCLOTH
CONTROLLER
POWER INPUT:
100-250V~50/60HZ
FUSE:
F2A 250V
ON OFF
FUSE CURTAIN 1 FUSE CURTAIN 2
DATA OUTPUT 1 DATA OUTPUT 2
DMX OUTPUTDMX INPUT
MIC
DMX OUTPUTDMX INPUT
SET/ESC ENTERUP DOWN
TRI STARCLOTH
CONTROLLER
POWER INPUT:
100-250V~50/60HZ
FUSE:
F2A 250V
ON OFF
FUSE CURTAIN 1 FUSE CURTAIN 2
DATA OUTPUT 1 DATA OUTPUT 2
271mm
178mm
178mm
61mm
www.prolight.co.uk PRO LED Starcloths, CW  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - SET/ESC button
03 - ENTER button
04 - UP button
05 - DOWN button
06 - PowerCON input
07 - On/off switch
08 - Fuse F2A 250V
09 - Fuse curtain 1
10 - Fuse curtain 2
11 - Data output 1
12 - Data output 2
13 - Mic
14 - 3-Pin DMX input
15 - 3-Pin DMX output
16 - 5-Pin DMX input
17 - 5-Pin DMX output
02
121107
06 13 14 15 16 17
03
08
04
09 10
05
01
In the box (STAR41/42/43):
1 x starcloth &
1 x user manual
In the box (STAR24):
1 x controller,
1 x power cable &